Raumplan Ubungsraum, TA G 001

Weitere Information : http://Isf.htw-berlin.de
TA Gebaude G
30 Plétze

Mo Di Mi

08:00 Convi Il Convi Il Convi Convi Il
EB / 06:00-22:00 EB / 06:00-22:00 EB/06:00-22:00 | EB/06:00-22:00
TA G001 TA G 001 TA G 001 TA G 001

10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

Do

Convi Il
EB / 06:00-22:00
TA G001

Fr

Convi Il
EB / 06:00-22:00
TA G001

Sa

Convi Il
EB / 06:00-22:00
TA G 001

So

Convi Il

Hochschule fiir Technik
und Wirtschaft Berlin

WiSe 2024/25

EB / 06:00-22:00

TA G001
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